IGO: 37865081

Zoznam objednavok s datumom vystavenia

Nazov: ZS,Pribinova 1
Sidlo:  Zlaté Moravee

Cislo objednavky Obchodny nazov

8/2000066
8/2000065
8/2000064
8/2000063
8/2000062
8/2000061
8/2000060
8/2000059
8/2000058

Tripsy s ro.

ProSchool s.r.o:

Tripsy s 1.0

M-Efekt M.Holeckova
Ing.Juraj Silhavik CSystem
Loke s.r.o

MIHAS s.ro.

Dracik - Divis.r.o.

ASC Applied Software

do: 30.06.2020

Datum vystavenia
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19.06.2020
19.06.2020
10.06.2020
17.06.2020
15.06.2020
18.06.2020
12.06.2020
15.06.2020
12.06.2020

od: 01.06.2020

Suma
2 275,80
684,00
657,97
868,03
133475
156,91
150,00
690,66
423,00

Vystavil

Pavlendova
Pavlendova
Paviendova
Pavlendova
Paviendova
Pavlendova
Pavlendova
Pavlendova
Paviendova

2.7.2020



